rs barcelona

RS2 Outdoor Football Table

FIELD & PLAYERS OUTDOOR FIELD & PLAYERS OUTDOOR

iN
TRAFFIC WHITE
RAL 9016
TEXTURED

2N
JET BLACK
RAL 9005
TEXTURED

3N
TRAFFIC RED
RAL 3020
TEXTURED

4N
GREEN BLUE
RAL 5001
TEXTURED

5N
NORDIC GREEN
NCS S 7005B80G
TEXTURED

6N
TERRACOTTA
NCS S 4040-Y80R
TEXTURED

7N
SILK GREY
RAL 7044
TEXTURED

8N
SULFUR YELLOW
RAL 1016
TEXTURED

9N
COOL BLUE
NCS S 1030R90B
TEXTURED

10N
STEEL BLUE
RAL 5011
TEXTURED

1IN
SKY BLUE
RAL 5015
TEXTURED

12N
PURE ORANGE
RAL 2004
TEXTURED

27

Vs

vs

Vs,

Vs,

vs

vs

vs ot

vs !

vs |

vs

vs |

=z e

RS2X-1N

RS2X-2N

RS2X-3N

RS2X-4N

RS2X-5N

RS2X-6N

RS2X-7N

RS2X-8N

RS2X-9N

RS2X-10N

RS2X-11N

RS2X-12N

13N
GREEN BEIGE
RAL 1000
TEXTURED

14N
WARM SAGE
NCS S 2010G20Y
TEXTURED

15N
EMERALD GREEN
NCS S 3060-B90G
TEXTURED

16N
PASTEL VIOLET
RAL 4009
TEXTURED

17N
PEACH ROSE
NCS S 0907-Y70R
TEXTURED

18N
BORDEAUX
NCS S 5540Y90R
TEXTURED

19N
GREY BROWN
RAL 8019
TEXTURED

20N
WINDOW GREY
RAL 7040
TEXTURED

21N
LIGHT IVORY
RAL 1015
TEXTURED

X
INOX
SAND BLASTED

-

Vst

vs

S

Vgt

vs

Vs,

A

vs !

A

RS2X-13N

RS2X-14N

RS2X-15N

RS2X-16N

RS2X-17N

RS2X-18N

RS2X-19N

RS2X-20N

RS2X-21N

RS2-X



	RS Barcelona Price List Index
	Diagonal Indoor Pool Table
	Diagonal Outdoor Pool Table
	Diagonal Top
	Mou Indoor Floor Cue Rack
	Mou Outdoor Floor Cue Rack
	You and Me Ping Pong Table
	You and Me Monochrome Edition
	You and Me Bench
	RS Stationary Ping Pong Table
	RS Folding Ping Pong Table
	RS2 Football Table
	RS2 Gold Football Table
	RS2 Dining Football Table
	RS3 Wood Football Table
	RS3 Wood Gold Football Table
	RS3 Wood Dining Football Table
	RS3 Football Table
	RS4 Home Football Table
	RS4 Home x Hey Football Table
	RS Max Football Table
	RS Max Dining Football Table
	Football Table Customisation
	Track Shuffleboard
	Track Dining Shuffleboard
	Crew Stand
	Crew Accesories
	Ombra Stool
	Seu Bench
	Plec Rectangular Occasional Table
	Plec Round Occasional Table
	Plec Desk
	Plec Pedestal
	Plec Dining
	Plec Shelving
	Wall Champions 1 Coat Hook
	General Sales Conditions
	Materials
	Certificates and Labels
	Recyclability
	Care and maintenance
	Warranty
	Colors Palette
	RS Barcelona Contact

	Index: 
	Página 27: 

	Botón 2: 
	Página 27: 



