RS2 Outdoor Football Table

COLOR	FIELD & PLAYERS	OUTDOOR	COLOR	FIELD & PLAYERS	OUTDOOR
1N TRAFFIC WHITE RAL 9016 TEXTURED	vs n	RS2X-1N	13N GREEN BEIGE RAL 1000 TEXTURED	vs · · ·	RS2X-13N
2N JET BLACK RAL 9005 TEXTURED	VS N N	RS2X-2N	14N WARM SAGE NCS S 2010G20Y TEXTURED	vs · · ·	RS2X-14N
3N TRAFFIC RED RAL 3020 TEXTURED	THE VS. A. T.	RS2X-3N	15N EMERALD GREEN NCS S 3060-B90G TEXTURED		RS2X-15N
4N GREEN BLUE RAL 5001 TEXTURED		RS2X-4N	16N PASTEL VIOLET RAL 4009 TEXTURED	♦ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	RS2X-16N
5N NORDIC GREEN NCS S 7005B80G TEXTURED		RS2X-5N	17N PEACH ROSE NCS S 0907-Y70R TEXTURED		RS2X-17N
6N TERRACOTTA NCS S 4040-Y80R TEXTURED	VS THE	RS2X-6N	18N BORDEAUX NCS S 5540Y90R TEXTURED	No.	RS2X-18N
7N SILK GREY RAL 7044 TEXTURED		RS2X-7N	19N GREY BROWN RAL 8019 TEXTURED		RS2X-19N
8N SULFUR YELLOW RAL 1016 TEXTURED	vs · · · ·	RS2X-8N	20N WINDOW GREY RAL 7040 TEXTURED	vs	RS2X-20N
9N COOL BLUE NCS S 1030R90B TEXTURED	A A VS A A	RS2X-9N	21N LIGHT IVORY RAL 1015 TEXTURED		RS2X-21N
10N STEEL BLUE RAL 5011 TEXTURED		RS2X-10N	X INOX SAND BLASTED	♦ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	RS2-X
11N SKY BLUE RAL 5015 TEXTURED		RS2X-11N			
12N PURE ORANGE RAL 2004 TEXTURED	VS VS	RS2X-12N			